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Rang Pts Nom Nationalite Naiss. Licence
S NRiiaat] ot BLR 04.06.76 04061976000
52 D Eun Saok KOR 02.04.83 02041983000
40  BAUER Darris GER. 18.12.80 18121980000
RESHETNIFDY veriamin RUS 28.07.86 28071986001
HEMOETR Ten - HUN 15.08.77 15081977000
FING Jorge £SP 26.01.77 26011977001
C HUN 15.10.82 15101982001
28 HUANG Yzaisng ' CHN 21.03.82 21031982001
16 AN IMERND Slavay RUS 31.10.83 31101983000
16 TRETISK Wisdisias UKR 21.02.80 21021980003
LA eeri Al igsimer UKR 14.02 80 -14021980001
SMER Bisern GER 22.01.86 22011986004
g CHN 28.08.82 28081982002
FRY Bl Boizz HUN 27.06.80 27061980000
LOHIE Gein Horn  ROM | C1.04.81 01041981001
1% Crriatian GER 08.09.78 08091978000
O Dt UKR 16.01.86 16011986001
SHTURBASIN Dieg JKR 22.07.84 22071984000
FEOSSIMT Alers: RUS 14.02.78 14021578000
328 HUN 18.03.84 18031984000
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20 OMTAY Bels
21 VHARET Fernands ESP 16.10.80 16101980000

HOSeunyg Rweal KOR 15.04.83 15041983004
SHIILNT Peruiz IRI 16.05.81 16091981001
R TR stebale KOR 05.11.79 05111979C00
! ° CHN 18.10.80 181019580001
TEARL Pocolsz gigsandiy ROM 16.04.84 16041984001
VR S0 Touag KOR 03.0..82 03021982000
THOHE T Ale sl RUS 11.11.78 11111978002
FROLTY Yevgeniy KAZ 05.05.82 05051982000
IV ALRY Mkoay RUS 28.10.86 28101986000
KT RRY WWirsdent THA 10.05.79 10051979001
SERDE T ns Lk KOR 04.01.7% 04011579002
REGHRET SO fis RUS 17.04.84 17041584000
SAZ N Salinazioy RUS 18.10.82 18101582000
LD a0k KOR 25.01.82 25011982001
FL A RITESMLGHT Tey mian IR] 09.07.77 08071977001
BoStayen GER 23.12.81 23121981000
UIARI ika GEO 08.02.86 08021986000
[ TR KUW 21.11.84 21111984000
SRR ESP 30.06.77 30061977001
P ARTR RTDT O Fal IPN 07.09.80 07091980001
SERNAGH] Fouvan IRI 01.01.86 01011986019
AV AN Aalnrad KUW 06.02.84 06021984002
B GrnEng GEQ 29.68.88 29081988004
SEQ Sang - KOR 25.01.71 25011971000
Tamesnmabl Hamidrgza IR] 18.09.86 18091986003
AN Turen GEQ 04.02.90 04021990000

I Sgzz | IRI 21.06.82 21091982000

T ORHORMASTI Mejtars IRI 11.08.84 11081984000
LonMHUTEY Yareny KAZ 05.02.85 05021985001
EE a1y iR1 27.02.86 27021986000
RISEIWEAND FarmunoT PN 23.01.82 23011982001
M ARy veinns KAZ 07.04.89 07041986002
S R bR, 1PN 19.09.79 19081979002
PTG LRDLID S Daag GEQ 21.08.86 21081986000
AT E AT, frrrienior IR1 19.11.77 19111977000
SHDRBAMI amm iRI 01.01.86 01011986020
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Liste de resultats
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CHN
QAT
KUW
KAZ
IRI
IRI
IRI
IRI
THA
IRI
IRI
1PN
QAT
IR
THA
IPN
KUW
KUW
IRI
IR]
IRI
KUW

22.09.86
29.04.85
09.06.88
06.02.88
02.11.85
01.01.85
11.09.81
G8.07.78
01.01.88
27.01.79
20.12.86
G1.01.20
17.06.74
31.07.84
01.01.88
C1.08.74
10.01.83
19.03.91

22.04 .31

01.01.87
05.04.88
01.01.88
01.04.81
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